Welcome to Ami - Your Insurance Friend

Our wonderful team of experienced, friendly professionals are
dedicated to providing you with exceptional service and support.

Meet our team:

Christelle Colman Zaida Mia Raashied Jones
CEO COO Executive: Operations
Christelle@ami.co.za Zaida@ami.co.za Raashied@ami.co.za

Simphiwe Khumalo Prudence Hoko Aisha Meyer
Senior Portfolio Manager Manager: Claims Team Lead: Underwriting
Simphiwe@ami.co.za Prudence@ami.co.za Aisha@ami.co.za

Zita van Rensburg Liezel Swarts Raoul Ludick
Manager: Business Development Manager: Accounts Manager: Underwriting
Zita@ami.co.za Liezel@ami.co.za Raoul@ami.co.za

For all claims, please email claims@ami.co.za For all quote requests or enquiries, please email hello@ami.co.za
To connect with us on WhatsApp, please send “Hi" to 083 4611868. Thank you for trusting us, Team Ami, Your Insurance Friend.

Ami Underwriting Managers (Pty) Ltd is an authorised financial services provider (FSP 52315). Underwritten by Lombard Insurance
Company Limited, an authorised financial services provider (FSP 1596) and insurer conducting non-life insurance business



